Announcement of successful applicants of the International
Graduate Program(C) commencing in September 2020

June 10, 2020
Notification of Admission
This is to notify that the following applicants have been

admitted to the Master’s degree program of the

International Graduate Program (C) commencing in
September 2020.

Tokyo Institute of Technology

Number Department

19 Physics

47 Physics

90 Physics

194 Physics

190 Earth and Planetary Sciences
43 Mechanical Engineering

85 Mechanical Engineering

182 Mechanical Engineering



41 Systems and Control Engineering

53 Systems and Control Engineering
129 Systems and Control Engineering
195 Systems and Control Engineering

5 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
8 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
22 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
54 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
63 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
76 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
89 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
91 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
110 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
140 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
146 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
198 Electrical and Electronic Engineering
18 Information and Communications Engineering

28 Information and Communications Engineering



30

33

42

56

78

79

80

84

88

96

115

132

138

147

150

157

180

20

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Industrial Engineering and Economics



26

46

141

179

25

29

32

49

51

57

69

81

92

98

101

135

187

Industrial Engineering and Economics

Industrial Engineering and Economics

Industrial Engineering and Economics

Industrial Engineering and Economics

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering



191

39

50

59

61

68

100

113

126

142

52

62

70

122

133

156

Materials Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Mathematical and Computing Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science



174

55

73

111

153

155

158

162

197

65

102

151

152

165

166

178

183

95

Computer Science

Life Science and Technology

Life Science and Technology

Life Science and Technology

Life Science and Technology

Life Science and Technology

Life Science and Technology

Life Science and Technology

Life Science and Technology

Architecture and Building Engineering

Architecture and Building Engineering

Architecture and Building Engineering

Architecture and Building Engineering

Architecture and Building Engineering

Architecture and Building Engineering

Architecture and Building Engineering

Architecture and Building Engineering

Civil and Environmental Engineering



114

121

143

37

40

64

71

97

108

123

127

154

159

176

177

184

196

Civil and Environmental Engineering

Civil and Environmental Engineering

Civil and Environmental Engineering

Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering

Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering



