Announcement of successful applicants of the International Graduate Program(C) commencing in September 2020

June 10, 2020

Notification of Admission

This is to notify that the following applicants have been admitted to the Master's degree program of the International Graduate Program (C) commencing in September 2020.

Tokyo Institute of Technology

Number	Department
19	Physics
47	Physics
90	Physics
194	Physics
190	Earth and Planetary Sciences
43	Mechanical Engineering
85	Mechanical Engineering
182	Mechanical Engineering

41	Systems and Control Engineering
53	Systems and Control Engineering
129	Systems and Control Engineering
195	Systems and Control Engineering
5	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
8	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
22	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
54	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
63	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
76	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
89	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
91	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
110	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
140	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
146	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
198	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
18	Information and Communications Engineering
28	Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering Information and Communications Engineering **Information and Communications Engineering Information and Communications Engineering** Information and Communications Engineering **Information and Communications Engineering Information and Communications Engineering** Information and Communications Engineering **Information and Communications Engineering Information and Communications Engineering Information and Communications Engineering Information and Communications Engineering** Information and Communications Engineering **Industrial Engineering and Economics**

30

33

42

56

78

79

80

84

88

96

115

132

138

147

150

157

180

20

26	Industrial Engineering and Economics
46	Industrial Engineering and Economics
141	Industrial Engineering and Economics
179	Industrial Engineering and Economics
6	Materials Science and Engineering
25	Materials Science and Engineering
29	Materials Science and Engineering
32	Materials Science and Engineering
49	Materials Science and Engineering
51	Materials Science and Engineering
57	Materials Science and Engineering
69	Materials Science and Engineering
81	Materials Science and Engineering
92	Materials Science and Engineering
98	Materials Science and Engineering
101	Materials Science and Engineering
135	Materials Science and Engineering
187	Materials Science and Engineering

191	Materials Science and Engineering
1	Chemical Science and Engineering
39	Chemical Science and Engineering
50	Chemical Science and Engineering
59	Chemical Science and Engineering
61	Chemical Science and Engineering
68	Chemical Science and Engineering
100	Chemical Science and Engineering
113	Chemical Science and Engineering
126	Chemical Science and Engineering
142	Mathematical and Computing Science
7	Computer Science
52	Computer Science
62	Computer Science
70	Computer Science
122	Computer Science
133	Computer Science
156	Computer Science

174	Computer Science
55	Life Science and Technology
73	Life Science and Technology
111	Life Science and Technology
153	Life Science and Technology
155	Life Science and Technology
158	Life Science and Technology
162	Life Science and Technology
197	Life Science and Technology
65	Architecture and Building Engineering
102	Architecture and Building Engineering
151	Architecture and Building Engineering
152	Architecture and Building Engineering
165	Architecture and Building Engineering
166	Architecture and Building Engineering
178	Architecture and Building Engineering
183	Architecture and Building Engineering

114	Civil and Environmental Engineering
121	Civil and Environmental Engineering
143	Civil and Environmental Engineering
9	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
37	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
40	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
64	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
71	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
97	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
108	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
123	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
127	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
154	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
159	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
176	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
177	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
184	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
196	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering